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Description automatically generated with medium confidence]
UCS workshop Systematization Template

Name of the school:
Date and time:
Location:
Number of participants:
Briefly describe the group: [What type of educators do you have in the workshop?]
Systematization developed by: [Name and title]:

	Agenda items

	1.
2.
3.
4. 
5.

	Main results

	

	Critical Discussion

	

	What went well during the UCS workshop?

	

	What can be improved for the next UCS workshop?

	

	Next steps
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